
 

KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
“DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY”, KARAD. 

(Declared U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956 vide Notification No. F.9-15/2001-U.3 of the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India.) 

Karad, Dist. Satara (Maharashtra State) Pin : 415 110 Tel : 02164 –241555-8 Fax : 02164 243272/242170 

Website : www.kimsuniversity.in  E-mail : contact@kimsuniversity.in 
 

KIMSDU/COE/778/2020 Date: - 28/10/2020 

NOTIFICATION 
 

Theory Examination Time Table November 2020 Exam. 

For Sem – II & Sem –VI 
 
 

 

Date 

 

Day 
Sem II 

(9.30 am to 12.30 pm) 

         Sem VI 

(2.00 pm to 5.00 pm) 

19/11/2020 Thursday HAP – II Medicinal Chemistry 

III 

21/11/2020 Saturday Biochemistry Pharmacology III 

24/11/2020 Tuesday POC – I Herbal Drug 

Technology 

26/11/2020 Thursday Pathophysiology Biopharmaceutics and 

Pharmacokinetics 

28/11/2020 Saturday - Pharmaceutical 

Biotechnology 

30/11/2020 Monday - Quality Assurance 

 

 

Theory Examination Time Table November 2020 Exam. 

For Sem  IV 
 

 
 

Date Day Sem IV 

(9.30 am to 12.30 pm) 

18/11/2020 Wednesday POC - III 

20/11/2020 Friday PP – II 

23/11/2020 Monday Medicinal Chemistry 

25/11/2020 Wednesday Pharmacognosy 

27/11/2020 Friday Pharmacology 
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